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Straßenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse B
Altstadt/Holzhof B
Eisgrubweg B
Eisgrubweg A
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze C
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbächer-Straße A
Albert-Stohr-Straße/IGS A
St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zörgiebel-Straße A
Südring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Straße D
Gutenberg-Center Süd B
Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Straße B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Straße C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C
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10.34
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10.37
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.44
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10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
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11.04
11.06

11.07
11.09
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.22

11.32
11.34
11.36

11.37
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.52

12.02
12.04
12.06

12.07
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.22

12.32
12.34
12.36

12.37
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.52

13.02
13.04
13.06

13.07
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22

13.32
13.34
13.36

13.37
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52

14.02
14.04
14.06

14.07
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.22

14.32
14.34
14.36

14.37
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.52

14.50
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.04

15.06
15.07
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22

15.20
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.34

15.36
15.37
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.52

15.50
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.04
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16.07
16.09
16.11
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16.14
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16.20
16.22

16.20
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16.33
16.34

16.36
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16.39
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
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16.47
16.48
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16.53
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.04
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17.09
17.11
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17.13
17.14
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17.20
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18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
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Straßenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Höfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse B
Altstadt/Holzhof B
Eisgrubweg B
Eisgrubweg A
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze C
Marienhaus Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbächer-Straße A
Albert-Stohr-Straße/IGS A
St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zörgiebel-Straße A
Südring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Straße D
Gutenberg-Center Süd B
Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Straße B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Straße C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C
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